
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Olympic Qualifying Round 1

Bahamas (BAH) 
4-5 May 2024 

First 2 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

BECAUSE OF RADIO FREQUENCY DISTURBANCES, THE DATA IS PROVISIONAL AND MIGHT BE REPUBLISHED

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 40.82 United States USA London (GBR) 10 Aug 2012World Record

 CR 41.88 United States USA Nassau (BAH) 24 May 2014Championship Record

 WL 41.94 USA Red USA Gainesville, FL (USA) 13 Apr 2024World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 4 May  2024 26° C 69 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:52
4Heat 1

*OQ1 USA 7 42.21UNITED STATES Q0.165

Tamari DAVIS902 11.34 (1)

Gabrielle THOMAS913 10.28 21.62 (1)(2)

Celera BARNES898 10.44 32.06 (1)(1)

Melissa JEFFERSON908 10.15 (1)

*OQ2 FRA 3 43.09FRANCE Q0.165

Orlann OLIERE678 11.72 (2)

Gémima JOSEPH675 10.29 22.01 (2)(3)

Helene PARISOT680 10.49 32.50 (2)(2)

Mallory LECONTE676 10.59 (6)

3 NGR 5 43.15NIGERIA 0.190 (.149)

Justina Tiana EYAKPOBEYAN826 12.08 (6)

Favour OFILI830 10.10 22.18 (3)(1)

Olayinka OLAJIDE835 10.74 32.92 (4)(4)

Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS828 10.23 (2)

4 SUI 6 43.29SWITZERLAND 0.148

Géraldine FREY870 11.98 (5)

Salomé KORA876 10.32 22.30 (4)(4)

Léonie POINTET880 10.59 32.89 (3)(3)

Sarah ATCHO-JAQUIER867 10.40 (3)
 SB5 BRA 4 43.82BRAZIL 0.191

Gabriela MOURÃO559 12.21 (7)

Ana Carolina AZEVEDO551 10.39 22.60 (6)(5)

Lorraine MARTINS558 10.78 33.38 (6)(5)

Vitoria Cristina ROSA560 10.44 (4)
 SB6 COL 8 44.12COLOMBIA 0.148

Marlet OSPINO604 11.97 (4)

Angelica Maria GAMBOA599 10.80 22.77 (7)(7)

Laura MARTÍNEZ IBARGUEN603 10.87 33.64 (7)(6)

Natalia LINARES601 10.48 (5)
 SB7 JPN 2 44.16JAPAN 0.138

Manaka MIURA786 11.93 (3)

Remi TSURUTA788 10.47 22.40 (5)(6)

Shuri AONO780 10.95 33.35 (5)(7)

Aiha YAMAGATA789 10.81 (7)

NOTE *OQ - Qualified for OLYMPICS
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PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 4 May  2024 26° C 69 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:00
4Heat 2

 SB*OQ1 POL 7 42.81POLAND Q0.198

Krystsina TSIMANOUSKAYA855 11.49 (1)

Monika ROMASZKO851 10.55 22.04 (3)(5)

Magdalena STEFANOWICZ852 10.68 32.72 (4)(4)

Ewa SWOBODA854 10.09 (1)
 SB*OQ2 CAN 4 42.98CANADA Q0.152

Sade MCCREATH572 11.76 (5)

Marie-Éloise LECLAIR568 10.53 22.29 (5)(4)

Audrey LEDUC569 10.18 32.47 (1)(1)

Crystal EMMANUEL-AHYE566 10.51 (3)
 SB3 CHN 3 43.03PR OF CHINA 0.162

Xiaojing LIANG585 11.50 (2)

Manqi GE583 10.38 21.88 (1)(2)

Qiqi YUAN588 10.63 32.51 (2)(3)

Yuting LI584 10.52 (4)
 SB4 ITA 5 43.08ITALY 0.171

Zaynab DOSSO750 11.64 (3)

Dalia KADDARI754 10.35 21.99 (2)(1)

Anna BONGIORNI746 10.56 32.55 (3)(2)

Alessia PAVESE757 10.53 (5)
 SB5 JAM 6 43.33JAMAICA 0.183

Jodean WILLIAMS777 11.75 (4)

Tia CLAYTON767 10.44 22.19 (4)(3)

Alana REID774 10.70 32.89 (5)(5)

Remona BURCHELL766 10.44 (2)
 SB6 DOM 8 44.72DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 0.149

Liranyi ALONSO635 11.82 (6)

Martha MENDEZ640 10.76 22.58 (6)(6)

Milagros DURÁN637 11.38 33.96 (7)(7)

Fiordaliza COFIL636 10.76 (6)
 SB7 DEN 2 45.03DENMARK 0.173

Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN628 11.88 (7)

Mathilde U. KRAMER632 10.93 22.81 (7)(7)

Emma Beiter BOMME627 11.08 33.89 (6)(6)

Klara Skriver LOESSL634 11.14 (7)
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PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 4 May  2024 24° C 78 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:09
4Heat 3

 SB*OQ1 GER 6 42.72GERMANY Q0.166

Louise WIELAND719 11.88 (6)

Lisa MAYER713 10.25 22.13 (4)(2)

Gina LÜCKENKEMPER711 10.41 32.54 (1)(1)

Rebekka HAASE705 10.18 (2)
 AR*OQ2 AUS 5 42.83AUSTRALIA Q0.144 (.822)

Ebony LANE504 11.61 (1)

Bree MASTERS506 10.38 21.99 (2)(4)

Ella CONNOLLY501 10.58 32.57 (3)(3)

Torrie LEWIS505 10.26 (3)
 SB3 CIV 7 42.83CÔTE D’IVOIRE 0.147 (.825)

Murielle AHOURÉ-DEMPS589 11.77 (2)

Jessika GBAI591 10.44 22.21 (5)(5)

Maboundou KONÉ592 10.50 32.71 (4)(2)

Marie-Josée TA LOU-SMITH593 10.12 (1)
 SB4 ESP 4 42.85SPAIN 0.186

Sonia MOLINA-PRADOS657 11.86 (5)

Jaël BESTUÉ649 10.08 21.94 (1)(1)

Paula SEVILLA663 10.61 32.55 (2)(4)

Maria Isabel PÉREZ660 10.30 (4)
 NR5 ECU 8 43.67ECUADOR 0.193

Aimara NAZARENO645 11.85 (4)

Gabriela Anahi SUAREZ646 10.55 22.40 (7)(7)

Nicole CAICEDO643 10.81 33.21 (6)(6)

Ángela Gabriela TENORIO647 10.46 (5)
 SB6 CHI 1 44.31CHILE 0.165

Anais HERNÁNDEZ578 11.90 (7)

María Ignacia MONTT581 10.45 22.35 (6)(6)

Isidora JIMÉNEZ580 10.77 33.12 (5)(5)

Belen ITUARTE579 11.19 (8)

7 EST 2 44.81ESTONIA 0.181

Miia OTT666 12.18 (8)

Ann Marii KIVIKAS665 10.72 22.90 (8)(8)

Kreete VERLIN668 11.09 33.99 (8)(7)

Diana SUUMANN667 10.82 (7)

TR24.7[L]BEL 3 DQBELGIUM 0.162

Rani VINCKE541 11.84 (3)

Rani ROSIUS535 10.28 22.12 (3)(3)

Elise MEHUYS531 11.18 33.30 (7)(8)

Delphine NKANSA533 10.66 (6)

NOTE *OQ - Qualified for OLYMPICS

WA Rule TR24.7[L] - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)
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PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 4 May  2024 24° C 78 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:16
4Heat 4

 SB*OQ1 GBR 4 42.33GREAT BRITAIN & NI Q0.121

Asha PHILIP696 11.58 (2)

Imani LANSIQUOT691 10.18 21.76 (1)(3)

Bianca WILLIAMS700 10.65 32.41 (1)(3)

Amy HUNT689 9.92 (1)
 SB*OQ2 NED 7 42.88NETHERLANDS Q0.201

N'Ketia SEEDO819 11.97 (7)

Marije VAN HUNENSTIJN823 10.16 22.13 (5)(2)

Minke BISSCHOPS807 10.67 32.80 (2)(4)

Tasa JIYA812 10.08 (2)
 NR3 LBR 6 43.15LIBERIA 0.136 (.145)

Ebony MORRISON802 11.62 (3)

Destiny SMITH-BARNETT803 10.36 21.98 (2)(4)

Maia MCCOY801 10.84 32.82 (3)(6)

Symone DARIUS800 10.33 (5)
 SB4 BAH 2 43.17BAHAMAS 0.153

Devynne CHARLTON515 11.65 (4)

Camille RUTHERFORD522 10.43 22.08 (4)(5)

Charisma TAYLOR525 10.87 32.95 (4)(7)

Printassia JOHNSON518 10.22 (3)
 SB5 TTO 5 43.22TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.175

Taejha BADAL886 11.94 (6)

Michelle-Lee AHYE885 10.09 22.03 (3)(1)

Reese WEBSTER889 10.94 32.97 (5)(8)

Leah BERTRAND887 10.25 (4)
 SB6 HUN 8 43.66HUNGARY 0.152

Jusztina CSÓTI724 11.93 (5)

Anna Luca KOCSIS726 10.77 22.70 (7)(7)

Boglárka TAKÁCS731 10.55 33.25 (7)(1)

Alexa SULYÁN730 10.41 (6)
 SB7 AUT 1 44.49AUSTRIA 0.166

Isabel POSCH512 11.36 (1)

Magdalena LINDNER511 11.66 23.02 (8)(8)

Karin STRAMETZ513 10.71 33.73 (8)(5)

Viktoria WILLHUBER514 10.76 (7)

 CUB 3 DNFCUBA 0.154

Laura MOREIRA615 12.01 (8)

Jocelyn Loreta ECHAZABAL611 10.46 22.47 (6)(6)

Yarima GARCÍA612 10.62 33.09 (6)(2)

Yunisleidy GARCÍA ABREU613

NOTE *OQ - Qualified for OLYMPICS

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

10 Aug 1240.82 London (GBR)  UNITED STATES (USA)
6 Aug 2141.02 Tokyo (JPN)  JAMAICA (JAM)
6 Oct 8541.37 Canberra (AUS)  GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR)

22 Aug 9341.49 Stuttgart (GER)  RUSSIA (RUS)
5 Aug 2141.55 Tokyo (JPN)  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
29 Jul 1641.62 Mannheim (GER)  GERMANY (GER)

30 Aug 0341.78 Paris-St-Denis (FRA)  FRANCE (FRA)
25 Aug 2341.90 Budapest (HUN)  CÔTE D’IVOIRE (CIV)
29 Aug 9941.92 Sevilla (ESP)  BAHAMAS (BAH)
17 Aug 8542.00 Moskva (URS)  SOVIET UNION (URS)

TEAM VENUE 2024RESULT

2024 TOP LIST

13 Apr41.94 Gainesville, FL (USA)  USA RED (USA)
4 May42.21 Bahamas  UNITED STATES (USA)
4 May42.33 Bahamas  GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
4 May42.72 Bahamas  GERMANY (GER)
4 May42.81 Bahamas  POLAND (POL)
4 May42.83 Bahamas  CÔTE D’IVOIRE (CIV)
4 May42.83 Bahamas  AUSTRALIA (AUS)
4 May42.85 Bahamas  SPAIN (ESP)
4 May42.88 Bahamas  NETHERLANDS (NED)

28 Apr42.91 Willemstad (AHO)  SWITZERLAND (SUI)
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